
KYPHYS Paid members as of June 3, 2013 

 

2013 Dues paid ($10) 

First Name Last Name Institute  University status email address Membership status 

Francisco Andrade  UofK  Faculty / Treasurer Paco.Andrade@uky.edu  paid 

Aubray Bankemper UofK  undergrad  abankemper@uky.edu  paid 

Daniel  Bartos  UofK  Graduate Student  Daniel.Bartos@email.uky.edu paid 

Camille Blake  UofK  Postdoctoral Fellow camille.blake@uky.edu  paid 

Douglas Borchman UofL  Faculty   douglas.borchman@louisville.edu  paid 

Tania  Boyechko UofK  undergrad  tania.boyechko@uky.edu  paid 

Ellen Burns  UofK  undergrad  ebclaire132@yahoo.com    paid 

Tim  Butterfield UofK  Faculty   tim.butterfield@uky.edu  paid 

Ken  Campbell UofK  Faculty   k.s.campbell@uky.edu  paid 

Charlie Chung  UofK  Postdoctoral Fellow charles.chung@uky.edu   paid 

Jasson Collett  UofK  Graduate Student  jason.collett@uky.edu    paid 

Amy Confides  UofK  Research Analyst  alferry2@email.uky.edu  paid 

Robin  Cooper  UofK  Faculty / Prez  RLCOOP1@uky.edu  paid 

Tripp Crosthwaite UofK  undergrad   tripp.crosthwaite@uky.edu   paid 

Melody Danley  UofK  Faculty   mlda227@uky.edu    ? 

Brian Delisle  UofK  Faculty-speaker  brian.delisle@uky.edu  paid 

Esther Dupont-Versteegden UofK  Faculty   eedupo2@email.uky.edu  paid 

Don  Fraizier  UofK  Faculty-speaker  Donald.Frazier@uky.edu  paid 

Christopher  Fry  UofK  Postdoctoral scholar christopher.fry@uky.edu  paid 

Michael  Fultz  Morehead State  Faculty-speaker  m.fultz@moreheadstate.edu  paid 

Jagatheesan  Ganapathy UofL  Post doc  ganapathy.jagatheesan@louisville.edu  paid 

John Gensel  UofK  Faculty   gensel.1@uky.edu  paid 

Srikanth Givvimani UofL  Research Associate s0givv01@louisville.edu  paid 

Ming  Gong  UofK  Faculty   mcgong2@uky.edu  paid 

Premi  Haynes  UofK  Graduate Student  premi.haynes@uky.edu  paid 
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Brian Jackson  UofK  Faculty   jackson@email.uky.edu   paid 

Janet Jackson  UofK  Graduate Student  janet.jackson@uky.edu  paid 

Irving  Joshua  UofL  Faculty-speaker  irving.joshua@louisville.edu paid 

Pradip Kamat  UofL  Post doc   pkkama01@louisville.edu   paid 

Anuradha Kalani  UofL  Research Associate anukalani@gmail.com   paid 

Adna Karic  UofK  student   aka225@g.uky.edu   ? 

Sarah Kenney  UofK  undergrad  seke222@uky.edu     paid 

Syed Khundmiri UofL  Faculty  syed.khundmiri@louisville.edu   ? 

Dimitrious Kouzoukas UofK  Post doc  dimitrios.kouzoukas@uky.edu   paid 

Rebecca  Krall  UofK  Faculty   rebecca.krall@uky.edu    paid 

Sourav Kundu  UofL  Research Associate s0kund04@louisville.edu  paid 

Amanda LeBlanc  UofL  Faculty   amanda.leblanc@louisville.edu paid 

Jonah  Lee  UofK  Post doc   jonahlee88@uky.edu  paid 

Lu Yuan Lee  UofK  Faculty   lylee@email.uky.edu   paid 

Jun Liu  UofK     gpsi222@uky.edu  paid 

Singh Mahavir  UofL  Research scientist m0sing04@louisville.edu  paid 

Zana Majeed  UofK  Graduate Student  zana.majeed@uky.edu  paid 

Claudio  Maldonado UofL  Faculty    cjmald01@louisville.edu  paid 

Cynthia  Miller  UofL  Faculty   cjmill04@louisville.edu  paid 

Mihail Mitov  UofK     m.mitov@uky.edu  paid 

Rebecca  Murray  UofL  Faculty   rdmurr01@louisville.edu  paid 

Suguru  Nakamura Murray State  Faculty-speaker  snakamura@murraystate.edu  paid 

Nithya Narayanan UofL  Graduate Student  n0nara02@louisville.edu  paid 

Mariana  Nikolova-Karakashian UofK  Faculty   mnikolo@uky.edu  paid 

Jeffrey  Noland  UofK  Graduate Student  jeffrey.noland@uky.edu  ? 

K. Mishra Paras  UofL  Faculty   pkmish01@louisville.edu    paid 

Maiyon Park The University of Pikeville Faculty-speaker  maiyonpark@Upike.edu  paid 

John Passmore UofL  Faculty   john.passmore@louisville.edu  paid 

Shrikant Pawar Western KY University Graduate Student   shrikant.pawar516@topper.wku.edu  ? 
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Charlotte  Peterson UofK  Faculty   cpete4@uky.edu    paid 

Douglas Potts  UofK  undergrad  douglas.potts@uky.edu  paid 

Sathnur Pushpakumar UofL  Faculty   sbpush01@louisville.edu  paid 

David  Randall  UofK  Faculty       paid 

Michael  Reid  UofK  Faculty-Prez elect mbreid2@email.uky.edu    paid 

Megan Rhoads  UofK  Graduate Student  mkhrhoads@gmail.com  ? 

Andrew  Roberts  UofL  Faculty   andrew.roberts@louisville.edu  paid 

Beth Schroder UofK  Faculty   eschr0@uky.edu    paid 

Utpal Sen  UofL  Faculty   utpal.sen@louisville.edu   paid 

Tomoko Sengoku  UofK  Research Associate tomoko.sengoku1@uky.edu  paid 

Aman Shah  UofK  undergrad  aman2048@hotmail.com   ? 

Kakar Sham           paid 

Sanjay Singh  UofK  Post doc   sanjaysingh@uky.edu   paid 

Ghanshyam  Sinhu  UofK  Faculty   ghanshyam.sinha@uky.edu  paid 

Jennifer  Smith  UofK  Research Coordinator jenny@uky.edu   paid 

Nana Song  UofL  ?   nanasong1129@gmail.com  paid 

Audra Stacy  UofK  undergrad  audra.stacy@uky.edu    paid 

Wasana Sumanasekera Sullivan University  Faculty  wsumanasekera@sullivan.edu paid 

Diana  Syam  UofK  Graduate Student  diana019@gmail.com  paid 

Josh  Titlow  UofK  Graduate Student  joshtitlow@uky.edu  paid 

Michael Thompson ?  ?   ?    paid 

Neetu Tyagi  UofL  Faculty   ?    paid 

Suresh Tyagi  UofL  Faculty   suresh.tyagi@louisville.edu  ? 

Jenna VanRooyen UofK  Graduate Student   jlva227@uky.edu    paid 

Cata Velez-Ortega UofK  Graduate Student  ave222@uky.edu   paid 

Pedro Vera  UofK  faculty   Pedro.Vera@va.gov  paid 

Chavali Vishalakshi UofL  Research Associate v0chav01@louisville.edu  paid 

Karin  Westlund-High UofK  faculty   kwhigh2@email.uky.edu   paid 

Jenne Westberry UofK  faculty   jwestberry@uky.edu   paid  
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Melinda  Wilson  UofK  Faculty   melinda.wilson@uky.edu   paid  

Jerry Yu  UofL  Faculty   jerry.yu@louisville.edu   paid 

Yan Zhu  UofK  Graduate Student  yan.zhu@uky.edu  paid 
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